Thin Film Pressure sWitch
High accuracy of ±1% F.S. ( at 0 ~ 80 ℃ )
Wide variety for middle-high pressure range
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
*These products are purchased items.
Standard SpechificationS

No O ring (R2)
⑤ Seal type
Model Number DesignationFEATURES
●High precision and high reliability with an accuracy
of ±1% F.S. at 0~80 °C
(Diaphragm equivalent to SUS630, oil-less)
●Extended temperature range of -40~+125 °C
●Waterproof “IP67” with welded and integrated
connector structure
●Wide variety of pressure range selections;
0~1.0 /~2.5 /~5.0 /~10 /~25 /~40 /~80 MPa
●Pressure setting range and Operating mode are
beforehand set according to your requests.
Hysteresis can be also set arbitrarily.
Please tell us the pressure setting range etc. you want.
The PS97 series accepts the settings you wish respect to the switch output, and we
have registered the settings for the product at our factory and will ship it to you.
When purchasing, Please let us know your confirmation decisions below, assuming
that you choose the rated pressure range in advance.
1.  Select the switch output points [Required]:  1 or 2
2.  Select the Operating Mode [Required]: Select from the following two;
・ Normally Open: Switch ON where the pressure has reached your any setting.
・ Normally Closed: Switch OFF where the pressure has reached your any setting.
[*In case of switch output 2 selected, set it in each output. Following items are same too. ]
3.  Set Point (MPa)  [Required]: The pressure setting range to operate switch must be
set by your arbitrary, it must be set within 3 to 97 % F.S. of the rated pressure range.
4.  Reset Point (%F.S.) [Optional]: Hysteresis can be set by your arbitrary at 2 % F.S. or
higher of the Set Point above. If you don't want it, we'll set it at 2 % F.S.
*Please refer to Fig.1 on the right for the above confirmation.
804P404P104P253P103P
＊1) Standard O-ring material is NBR. Please be aware of the medium and the temperature.
503P 254P
1.0
4.0
7.0
80.0
100.0
400.0
25.0
50.0
250.0
2.5
4.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
50.0
40.0
80.0
400.0
10.0
20.0
100.0
-40 ~ 125 °C, O-ring: -20 ~ 100 °C*1
-40~125°C (Atmospheric pressure, humidity 65% RH Max.), O-ring:-20~100°C*1
95 % RH Max. (No condensation)
SUS630
 Corrosive gases/liquids compatible with SUS630
100 MΩ Min.
(Between the bundled electrical wirings and the pressure port at 500VDC)
G 1/4, G 3/8, R 1/4 (JIS B 2351-1, JIS B 0203)
Approx. 50 g (without cable)
IP67
9 ~ 36 V
10 mA Max.
Pressure reference
Model (Rated pressure)